You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APTGT50DDA120T3G is New Original in Stock, Search APTGT50DDA120T3G Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order APTGT50DDA120T3G Microsemi with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ APTGT50DDA120T3G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT50DDA120T3G Details PDF
APTGT50DDA120T3G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT50DDA120T3G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: POWER MOD IGBT TRENCH BOOST SP3
Datasheets:
1.APTGT50DDA120T3G.pdf
2.APTGT50DDA120T3G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT50DDA120T3G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description POWER MOD IGBT TRENCH BOOST SP3
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 270W
Configuration Dual Boost Chopper
Package / Case SP3
Supplier Device Package SP3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 75A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 250µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 50A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 3.6nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor Yes
APTGT50DA170TG
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 75A 312W SP4
APTGT50DA170D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 70A 310W D1
APTGT50DH120T3G
Microsemi
MOD IGBT 1200V 75A SP3
APTGT50DA120TG
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 75A 277W SP4
APTGT50DA170D1
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT50DA170T1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 75A 312W SP1
APTGT50DH170TG
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH ASYM
BRIDGE SP4
APTGT50DDA60T3G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DL BST
CHOP SP3
0603ZC154MAT4A 1808AC472KAJ1A 195N2265 AP3R604AGH AS7C34098-12TC
B3FS-1002P-G BD10200CS_L2_00001 CBS1004824 CS43L22CNZ CS82C59A96
DD61N1000K ED431225 ERJS1DF40R2U FDD13AN06A0 GCM21BL81E474KA37L
GRM0335C1HR90WD01D H11A1SR2M IP4024CX20 IPP80N06S4L-07 IR3628MTRPBF
IR51H420 IRF620SPBF LP2980IM5-ADJ/NOPB LP3991TLX-1.8/NOPB LT1236CCS8-5#TR
MAX810MEUR-T MAZ8270GLL+ MC145406N MG8N6ES1 MIC2211-NNYML
MMSF4P01HDR2 MP2139DS-LF-Z NJU6469LFG1-02 NTD4813N PAH200S48-3.3
PM200DHA060-1 PS7804-1A-A QM75DU-12H S0500KC25D SKKT20/08E
SN74AUP1G98DBVT SSM3J56MFV STG3698QTR TMCMC1V475MTR TPS77318DGKR
TR/3216FF-2A UPD78F0375GC-UBT-A VI-J6F-CW W83391TS XBS013P11R-G